Receipt Number:
Receipt Date:
Date Paid:

CITY QF PUYALLUP

Development & Permitting Services
333 S. Meridian, Puyallup, WA 98371
(253) 864-4165

www cityofpuyallup org

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

2023000397
March 13, 2023
March 13, 2023

Full Amount: $3,440.00

Payment Details: Payment Method Amount Tendered
Credit Card $3,440.00

Amount Tendered: $3,440.00

Change / Overage: $0.00

Contact:

Fee Description
Binding Site Plan Review
Fee

SEPA Checklist Fee (with
planning permit)
Engineering Permit Fee
As-Built Review Fee

City Standards Manual
Fee

SEPA Site Plan Fee

Check Number

Kali Barnes, Address:18215 72nd Avenue S, Phone:(425) 251-6222

FEE DETAILS

Reference Number Amount Owing
PLBSP20230028 $1,890.00
PLBSP20230028 $250.00
PLBSP20230028 $300.00
PLBSP20230028 $200.00
PLBSP20230028 $230.00
PLSSP20230029 $570.00

Amount Paid
$1,890.00

$250.00
$300.00
$200.00
$230.00

$570.00


http://www.cityofpuyallup.org



