

CITY OF PUYALLUP

Development & Permitting Services

333 S. Meridian, Puyallup, WA 98371 (253) 864-4165

www.cityofpuyallup.org

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

Receipt Number: 2023000397
Receipt Date: March 13, 2023
Date Paid: March 13, 2023
Full Amount: \$3,440.00

Payment Details: Payment Method Amount Tendered Check Number

Credit Card \$3,440.00

Amount Tendered: \$3,440.00 Change / Overage: \$0.00

Contact: Kali Barnes, Address: 18215 72nd Avenue S, Phone: (425) 251-6222

FEE DETAILS

Fee Description Binding Site Plan Review Fee	Reference Number PLBSP20230028	Amount Owing \$1,890.00	Amount Paid \$1,890.00
SEPA Checklist Fee (with planning permit)	PLBSP20230028	\$250.00	\$250.00
Engineering Permit Fee As-Built Review Fee City Standards Manual	PLBSP20230028 PLBSP20230028 PLBSP20230028	\$300.00 \$200.00 \$230.00	\$300.00 \$200.00 \$230.00
Fee SEPA Site Plan Fee	PLSSP20230029	\$570.00	\$570.00